
  

Department of Surgery , GMCH, Nagpur 
PG Activity  Schedule 

June – Oct 2024 
 

SN Date Activity Resident Guide Topic 

1 Mon  , Jun 03, 2024 Long Case J. Prachi J. Mukul - − 

2 Tue ,   Jun 04, 2024 Short Case J. Pradnya P. Sonal S. Nishant − 

3 Thur,  Jun 06, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

S. Sohan       

B. Mansi Dr. Niketan     

K.Padmin  Dr. Bhupesh     

S. Prathmesh       

4 Mon , Jun 10, 2024 Long Case J. Yash T. Ramesh - − 

5 Tue ,   Jun 11, 2024 Short Case P. Vaibhav S. Rashmi A. Mahima − 

6 Thurs,Jun 13, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

A. Mahima       

S. Nishant Dr. Quraishi      

Y. Rahul Dr. Asmita     

S. Juhi       

Holiday, Mon,Jun 17, 2024       −   

7 Tue ,  Jun 18, 2024 Short Case M. Nikita S. Latika B. Mansi   

8 Thurs, Jun 20, 2024 Seminar 

P. Rohan   Acute    

B. Arundhati Dr. B. B. Gupta Limb   

J. Mukul Dr. S. Mahesh  Ischemia   

T. Ramesh       

9 Mon,  Jun 24, 2024 Long Case M. Neel M. Rajnikant - 
  

  

10 Tue ,  Jun 25, 2024 Short Case R. Harshil J. Shreyansh S. Sohan   

11 Thurs,  Jun 27, 2024 Seminar 

P. Bhavana       

S. Saurabha Dr. A. Mitra  Ca    

N. Gaurav Dr. Gayatri Breast    

R. Painkra        

12 Mon,  July 01, 2024 Long Case T. Shikha D. Pratik -   

13 Tue ,   July 02,2024 Short Case G. Kalpak M. Shivdev P. Rewati   

14 Thurs,July 04, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

C. Rajkumar       

K. Shripad Dr.B.B.Gupta      

B. Aniket Dr.Anup     

S. Dhiraj       

15 Mon, July 08, 2024 Long Case B. Subodh M. Shubham -   

16 Tue , July 09, 2024 Short Case V. Vipra S. Kartik S. Riya   

17 Thurs ,July11, 2024 Seminar 

C. Shivani       

Inchale Dr. Quraishi  Organ    

D. Pallavi Dr. Ankit Transplant    

G. Sunakshi       
  



18 Mon,  July 15, 2024 Long Case G. Akshay M. Ajay -   

19 Tue ,  July 16, 2024 Short Case B. Manish C. Anuradha G. Ashlesha   

20 Thurs, July 18, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

H. Shivleela       

M. Ajay Dr. Hedaoo     

P. Pranali Dr. K.Girish     

A. Nutan       

21 Mon, July 22, 2024 Long Case C. Nityanand H. Shivleela -   

22 Tue , July 23, 2024 Short Case C. Nityanand P. Swapnil A. Sanskruti   

23 Thurs,July 25, 2024 Seminar 

B. Vipin 
 

    

M. Neha  Dr. B.  Pravin Ca    

A. Sanskruti Dr. Anup Pancreas    

G. Ashlesha       

24 Mon,  July 29, 2024 Long Case P. Swapnil K. Shripad -   

25 Tue ,   July 30, 2024 Short Case B. Subodh G. Akshay G. Sunakshi   

26 Thurs, Aug 01, 2024 Seminar 

C.  Siddhi       

D. Damini Dr. Hedaoo Ca    

S. Riya Dr. Pankaj  Bladder   

P. Rewati       

27 Mon, Aug  05,2024 Long Case B. Manish C. Rajkumar -   

28 Tue , Aug  06,2024 Short Case M. Neel T. Shikha D. Pallavi   

29 Thurs, Aug 08, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

M. Shubham       

D. Pratik Dr. Arti Mitra      

Amarpreet Dr. U. Girish     

Kunal       

30 Mon, Aug 12, 2024 Long Case C. Anuradha S. Nishant -   

31 Tue , Aug  13, 2024 Short Case J. Prachi J. Yash R. Painkra    

Independence Day 15th Aug, 2024       −     

32 Mon, Aug  19,2024 Long Case V. Vipra A. Mahima -   

33 Tue , Aug  20, 2024 Short Case J. Pradnya P. Sonal N. Gaurav   

34 Thurs,Aug 22, 2024 Seminar 

K.Padmin   Peripheral    

S. Prathmesh Dr. Niketan Vascular   

S. Sohan Dr. U. Girish   Disease    

B. Mansi       

35 Mon, Aug  26, 2024 Long Case S. Kartik B. Mansi -   

36 Tue , Aug  27, 2024 Short Case P. Vaibhav S. Rashmi R. Harshil   

37 Thurs,Aug 29, 2024 Seminar 

Y. Rahul       

S. Juhi Dr. Bhupesh Robotic     

A. Mahima Dr. Hemant  Surgery    

S. Nishant       

38 Mon, Sept 02, 2024 Long Case G. Kalpak S. Sohan -   

39 Tue , Sept 03, 2024 Short Case M. Nikita S. Latika J. Shreyansh   
  



40 Thurs,Sept 05, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

M. Rajnikant       

J. Mukul Dr. S. Mahesh      

V. Siddhant Dr. Vipin      

R. Manish        

41 Mon, Sept 09, 2024 Long Case M. Shivdev P. Rewati J. Prachi   

42 Tue , Sept 10, 2024 Short Case G. Kalpak M. Shivdev V. Vipra   

43 Thurs,Sept 12, 2024 Seminar 

B. Aniket   Pediatric    

S. Dhiraj Dr. Changole Renal     

C. Rajkumar Dr. B. Prasad Tumors    

K. Shripad       

44 Mon, Sept 16, 2024 Holiday     -   

45 Tue , Sept 17, 2024 Short Case S. Kartik B. Manish C. Anuradha   

46 Thurs,Sept 19, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

T. Ramesh       

N. Gaurav Dr. Anup     

P. Rohan Dr. Gayatri     

B. Arundhati       

47 Mon, Sept 23, 2024 Long Case R. Harshil J. Shreyansh J. Mukul   

48 Tue , Sept 24, 2024 Short Case C. Nityanand P. Swapnil B. Subodh   

49 Thurs,Sept 26, 2024 Seminar 

P. Pranali       

A. Nutan Dr. Unmed  Pheochromo   

H. Shivleela Dr. U. Prasad cytoma    

M. Ajay       

50 Mon, Sept 30, 2024 Long Case M. Nikita S. Latika D. Pallavi   

51 Tue ,  Oct. 01 2024 Short Case G. Akshay M. Neel T. Shikha   

52 Thurs,Oct 03, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

R. Painkra        

D. Pallavi Dr. Ritesh     

G. Sunakshi Dr. Ashutosh     

P. Bhavana       

S. Saurabha       

53 Mon, Oct 07, 2024 Long Case P. Vaibhav S. Rashmi R. Painkra    

54 Tue , Oct 08 , 2024 Short Case J. Prachi J. Yash J. Mukul   

55 Thurs, Oct 10, 2024 Seminar 

Amarpreet       

Kunal Dr. Asmita   Burns   

M. Shubham Dr.Pradeep     

D. Pratik       
  



56 Mon, Oct 14, 2024 Long Case J. Pradnya P. Sonal N. Gaurav   
57 Tue ,Oct. 15, 2024 Short Case M.Rajnikant D. Pratik M. Shubham   

58 Thurs,Oct 17, 2024 
Journal                 

Club 

A. Sanskruti       
G. Ashlesha Dr. Hemant      
C. Shivani    Dr. Adarsh     
Inchale       
B. Vipin       

59 Mon, Oct 21, 2024 Long Case S. Riya G. Ashlesha     
60 Tue , Oct 22 , 2024 Short Case M. Ajay H. Shivleela K. Shripad   

61 Thurs,Oct 24, 2024 Seminar 

V. Siddhant       
R. Manish  Dr. Ritesh Ca    
M. Rajnikant Dr. Shweta Thyroid    
T. Ramesh       

62 Mon, Oct 28, 2024 Long Case A. Sanskruti G. Sunakshi     
63 Tue , Oct. 29, 2024 Short Case C. Rajkumar T. Ramesh D. Pallavi   

64 Thurs,Oct 31, 2024 
Journal               

Club 

S. Riya       
P. Rewati Dr. Bhupesh      
M. Neha     Dr. U. Prasad      
C.  Siddhi           
D. Damini           

 
 

Residents who will be presenting their Seminars and Journal Club must report to their  respective guide at 
least 15 days prior to their presentation to discuss  allotted  topic/decide the topic & finalize their 

presentation. Student must obtain  certificate from the concerned Guide for Journal / Seminar presentation. 
 He / She must  display this  signed certificate   on the screen  before presentation. 

Failure to do so  will  result into cancellation of his/her presentation. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Prof & Head ,                                  
Dept of Surgery,                         
GMCH , Nagpur 

 


